
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 



 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 



 

 



 

 



 



 



 

 



 



 



TYTLE     : 2019 BEIGANG PARA DANCESPORT OPEN
DATA      : 21. 09.2019
EVEN       : Single Woman FreeStyle Class 1+2
PLACE     : Beigang Stadium

Number
Dance

1

Total

Result
Rank

75 Kasicka Helena Slovakia 20.757 20.757 1

58 Cox Sofie Belgian 20.000 20.000 2

77 VUKASINOVIC Sanja AUSTRIA 19.933 19.933 3

64 Guillermina Hemandez Olvera MEXICO 19.240 19.240 4

63 Guadalupe Jazmin Torres Cajero MEXICO 19.200 19.200 5

60 Dr. Heymanns/Pamela GERMANY 19.080 19.080 6

51 Nicdao Lairca Reigne L. Philippines 18.800 18.800 7

47 Ponomareva Anastasiia Russia 18.375 18.375 8

71 Schellekens Rosanna Netherlands 17.508 17.508 9

61 Elien En Greet Bervoets Belgian 16.560 16.560 10

56 Chiu Mei Hui TAIWAN 15.863 15.863 11

69 Nakase Aya JAPAN 15.713 15.713 12

73 YUAN HSIU-TING TAIWAN 14.620 14.620 13

52 Pappila Pirjo Finland 14.477 14.477 14

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

0.000 0.000 15

CountryFamily Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

 Single Woman FreeStyle Class 1+2 



DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE

VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G min max A C E F D min max B D F G min max

77 7.6 7.5 8.5 7.2 8.7 7.2 8.7 7.867 7.8 8.0 7.0 8.9 7.5 7.0 8.9 7.767 1.20 1.25 1.35 1.30 1.20 1.35 1.275 19.933 3 77

51 7.6 6.5 7.0 8.3 8.0 6.5 8.3 7.533 7.6 7.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.6 8.5 8.133 1.10 1.35 1.20 1.20 1.10 1.35 1.200 18.800 7 51

64 7.3 8.5 8.5 8.1 7.9 7.3 8.5 8.167 7.3 8.5 8.3 8.0 7.1 7.1 8.5 7.867 1.30 1.20 1.15 1.20 1.15 1.30 1.200 19.240 4 64

61 7.2 6.5 7.0 7.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.100 7.1 7.9 7.0 7.8 7.0 7.0 7.9 7.300 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.15 1.10 1.20 1.150 16.560 10 61

52 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.8 5.5 7.0 6.600 7.1 6.5 7.0 7.3 6.5 6.5 7.3 6.867 1.05 1.05 1.15 1.10 1.05 1.15 1.075 14.477 14 52

60 7.5 7.3 8.8 7.5 8.6 7.3 8.8 7.867 7.7 8.7 7.7 9.1 7.4 7.4 9.1 8.033 1.20 1.20 1.30 1.20 1.20 1.30 1.200 19.080 6 60

71 7.3 6.3 8.9 7.2 7.8 6.3 8.9 7.433 7.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.2 7.0 8.0 7.467 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.20 1.10 1.20 1.175 17.508 9 71

58 7.6 7.5 8.9 7.3 8.6 7.3 8.9 7.900 7.4 8.7 7.4 9.0 8.2 7.4 9.0 8.100 1.25 1.30 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.30 1.250 20.000 2 58

47 7.3 8.8 7.6 7.3 8.3 7.3 8.8 7.733 7.2 7.5 7.0 7.9 7.1 7.0 7.9 7.267 1.35 1.20 1.20 1.25 1.20 1.35 1.225 18.375 8 47

56 7.2 6.5 6.4 7.1 7.3 6.4 7.3 6.933 7.1 6.3 7.3 7.2 7.2 6.3 7.3 7.167 1.05 1.25 1.10 1.15 1.05 1.25 1.125 15.863 11 56

75 7.6 7.3 8.5 7.4 8.9 7.3 8.9 7.833 7.5 8.5 7.8 8.5 8.1 7.5 8.5 8.133 1.20 1.30 1.30 1.30 1.20 1.30 1.300 20.757 1 75

69 7.2 6.5 6.5 7.1 7.1 6.5 7.2 6.900 7.2 6.8 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.8 7.2 7.067 1.15 1.15 1.10 1.10 1.10 1.15 1.125 15.713 12 69

73 7.1 6.0 6.0 7.2 6.9 6.0 7.2 6.667 7.1 6.9 7.2 6.3 6.8 6.3 7.2 6.933 1.05 1.10 1.05 1.10 1.05 1.10 1.075 14.620 13 73

63 7.4 7.2 8.9 8.0 8.1 7.2 8.9 7.833 7.3 8.9 8.4 8.5 7.6 7.3 8.9 8.167 1.15 1.25 1.20 1.20 1.15 1.25 1.200 19.200 5 63

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 15

ADJ
TS CP RESDL

 Single Woman FreeStyle Class 1+2 



Adjudicators :

A : 李偉倫 Hong Kong

B : Konstantin Vasilyev Russia

C : Aliya Tussupbekova Kazakhstan

D : Genice Marquez Philippines

E : Yoo Chae OK Korea

F : Diethard Govekar Austria

G : Peter Vidasic Slovakia

H :

J :

Classifiers :

Miriam Dr Haas Netherlands

Yun-An Tsai Taiwan

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Kyunghwa Lee Korea

 Single Woman FreeStyle Class 1+2 



TYTLE     : 2019 BEIGANG PARA DANCESPORT OPEN
DATA      : 21. 09.2019
EVEN       : Single Man FreeStyle Class 1+2
PLACE     : Beigang Stadium

Number
Dance

1

Total

Result
Rank

32 Sedakov Maksim Russia 26.458 26.458 1

9 Kalymbetov Yermek KAZAKHSTAN 23.364 23.364 2

35 Antonov Sergey Russia 22.663 22.663 3

40 MA, WAH KEUNG HONG KONG 17.365 17.365 4

4 Ada Mitsutero JAPAN 16.598 16.598 5

19 Hung Tang Chin Taiwan 15.588 15.588 6

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 7

CountryFamily Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

 Single Man FreeStyle Class 1+2 



DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE

VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G min max A C E F D min max B D F G min max

32 8.5 9.3 9.5 9.5 9.4 8.5 9.5 9.400 8.4 9.5 9.6 9.5 8.5 8.4 9.6 9.167 1.40 1.35 1.45 1.45 1.35 1.45 1.425 26.458 1 32

9 8.1 8.8 9.0 9.4 8.9 8.1 9.4 8.900 8.5 9.3 9.3 8.3 8.4 8.3 9.3 8.733 1.35 1.40 1.30 1.30 1.30 1.40 1.325 23.364 2 9

40 7.3 6.5 8.5 8.2 6.9 6.5 8.5 7.467 7.6 7.0 8.0 7.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.633 1.10 1.20 1.20 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.150 17.365 4 40

35 8.2 8.8 9.5 9.2 9.1 8.2 9.5 9.033 8.0 9.9 9.0 8.2 7.8 7.8 9.9 8.400 1.35 1.20 1.30 1.30 1.20 1.35 1.300 22.663 3 35

4 7.1 6.3 7.0 8.4 7.2 6.3 8.4 7.100 7.2 7.0 8.3 7.2 7.6 7.0 8.3 7.333 1.10 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.10 1.15 1.150 16.598 5 4

19 7.2 5.5 7.5 8.0 6.2 5.5 8.0 6.967 7.3 7.9 7.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.9 7.533 1.05 1.10 1.10 1.05 1.05 1.10 1.075 15.588 6 19

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7

ADJ
TS CP RESDL

 Single Man FreeStyle Class 1+2 



Adjudicators :

A : 李偉倫 Hong Kong

B : Konstantin Vasilyev Russia

C : Aliya Tussupbekova Kazakhstan

D : Genice Marquez Philippines

E : Yoo Chae OK Korea

F : Diethard Govekar Austria

G : Peter Vidasic Slovakia

H :

J :

Classifiers :

Miriam Dr Haas Netherlands

Yun-An Tsai Taiwan

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Kyunghwa Lee Korea

 Single Man FreeStyle Class 1+2 



TYTLE     : 2019 BEIGANG PARA DANCESPORT OPEN
DATA      : 21. 09.2019
EVEN       : Duo FreeStyle Class 1+2
PLACE     : Beigang Stadium

Number
Dance

1

Total

Result
Rank

35 Antonov Sergey / Berdnik Aleksandra Russia 22.746 22.746 1

43 JUN Seunghun / LEE Geumsik KOREA 18.761 18.761 2

36 Chen Chi Ming / Wang Tsai Yen TAIWAN 15.085 15.085 3

20 Lin Chun Hung / Lee Su Jung TAIWAN 14.700 14.700 4

22 KANG Sewoong / OH Jeonhui KOREA 14.463 14.463 5

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 6

CountryFamily Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

 Duo FreeStyle Class 1+2 



DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE

VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G min max A C E F D min max B D F G min max

36 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.8 6.0 8.0 6.767 6.3 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.8 6.3 8.5 7.600 1.05 1.15 1.00 1.05 1.00 1.15 1.050 15.085 3 36

35 8.2 9.3 8.0 8.8 9.0 8.0 9.3 8.667 8.2 8.5 9.0 8.8 8.2 8.2 9.0 8.500 1.40 1.30 1.30 1.35 1.30 1.40 1.325 22.746 1 35

22 7.3 6.3 7.5 8.7 7.9 6.3 8.7 7.567 7.3 7.5 9.3 7.0 7.4 7.0 9.3 7.400 1.10 1.20 1.10 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.100 2.0 14.463 5 22

20 6.8 6.0 6.8 8.2 6.9 6.0 8.2 6.833 6.5 7.4 8.0 6.5 7.6 6.5 8.0 7.167 1.05 1.20 1.00 1.05 1.00 1.20 1.050 14.700 4 20

43 7.4 6.8 8.5 9.0 7.9 6.8 9.0 7.933 7.7 8.6 9.1 7.8 7.5 7.5 9.1 8.033 1.20 1.20 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.20 1.175 18.761 2 43

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 6

ADJ
TS CP RESDL

 Duo FreeStyle Class 1+2 



Adjudicators :

A : 李偉倫 Hong Kong

B : Konstantin Vasilyev Russia

C : Aliya Tussupbekova Kazakhstan

D : Genice Marquez Philippines

E : Yoo Chae OK Korea

F : Diethard Govekar Austria

G : Peter Vidasic Slovakia

H :

J :

Classifiers :

Miriam Dr Haas Netherlands

Yun-An Tsai Taiwan

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Kyunghwa Lee Korea

 Duo FreeStyle Class 1+2 



TYTLE     : 2019 BEIGANG PARA DANCESPORT OPEN
DATA      : 22. 09.2019
EVEN       : Combi FreeStyle Class 1
PLACE     : Beigang Stadium

Number
Dance

1

Total

Result
Rank

6 Stropko Stefan / Kasicka Helena Slovakia 20.570 20.570 1

3 BAE  Jeongbu / JANG Hyejeong KOREA 19.845 19.845 2

5 Timo Pyykkonen Finland 18.680 18.680 3

23 Ziv Sean Shabta / Ting Vital Israel 18.640 18.640 4

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 5

CountryFamily Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

 Combi FreeStyle Class 1 



DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE

VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max

23 7.3 8.2 8.5 7.7 7.9 7.3 8.5 7.933 7.2 8.6 7.3 8.0 7.5 7.2 8.6 7.600 1.25 1.15 1.20 1.20 1.15 1.25 1.200 18.640 4 23

6 7.5 8.9 8.4 7.5 8.6 7.5 8.9 8.167 7.5 8.3 7.9 7.7 8.3 7.5 8.3 7.967 1.25 1.20 1.30 1.35 1.20 1.35 1.275 20.570 1 6

5 7.5 7.5 8.6 7.2 8.2 7.2 8.6 7.733 7.4 8.7 7.4 7.6 8.5 7.4 8.7 7.833 1.20 1.15 1.25 1.20 1.15 1.25 1.200 18.680 3 5

3 7.5 8.3 8.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.4 8.100 7.3 8.3 8.2 8.4 7.8 7.3 8.4 8.100 1.25 1.25 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.25 1.225 19.845 2 3

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 5

ADJ
TS CP RESDL

 Combi FreeStyle Class 1 



Adjudicators :

A : 李偉倫 Hong Kong

B : Konstantin Vasilyev Russia

C : Aliya Tussupbekova Kazakhstan

D : Genice Marquez Philippines

E : Yoo Chae OK Korea

F : Diethard Govekar Austria

G : Peter Vidasic Slovakia

H :

J :

Classifiers :

Miriam Dr Haas Netherlands

Yun-An Tsai Taiwan

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Kyunghwa Lee Korea

 Combi FreeStyle Class 1 



TYTLE     : 2019 BEIGANG PARA DANCESPORT OPEN
DATA      : 22. 09.2019
EVEN       : Combi FreeStyle Class 2
PLACE     : Beigang Stadium

Number
Dance

1

Total

Result
Rank

32 Sedakov Maksim / Kukushkina Svetlana Russia 24.920 24.920 1

31 Obero Julius Jun M / Marquez Rhea R PHILIPPINES 24.017 24.017 2

9 Kalymbetov Yermek / Atalikova Kulshum KAZAKHSTAN 22.013 22.013 3

33 SEO Bongwon / KIM Hansol KOREA 20.292 20.292 4

24 Baguio Filemon A. II / Nicdao Lairca Reigne L. PHILIPPINES 20.145 20.145 5

14 SON Jaeung / HWANG Juhee KOREA 18.240 18.240 6

1 Orboc John Laurence Philippines 17.586 17.586 7

17 Chen Sen Chi / Hung Yu Chien TAIWAN 17.440 17.440 8

8 Maglasang Joey A / Baguio Jhistine Glyde A. PHILIPPINES 17.000 17.000 9

27 Kang Sungbeom / Kim Aeyeong KOREA 16.069 16.069 10

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

0.000 0.000 11

CountryFamily Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

 Combi FreeStyle Class 2 



DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE

VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max

32 8.3 9.0 8.9 9.5 9.3 8.3 9.5 9.067 8.2 8.7 7.5 9.4 9.3 7.5 9.4 8.733 1.40 1.20 1.45 1.40 1.20 1.45 1.400 24.920 1 32

1 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.3 7.8 6.5 8.3 7.433 7.5 7.5 7.6 8.2 7.0 7.0 8.2 7.533 1.10 1.25 1.15 1.20 1.10 1.25 1.175 17.586 7 1

8 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 8.1 7.3 8.1 7.500 7.8 7.5 8.1 7.2 6.8 6.8 8.1 7.500 1.15 1.35 1.10 1.25 1.10 1.35 1.200 1.0 17.000 9 8

24 8.1 7.8 7.5 8.2 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.033 8.5 7.5 9.5 7.2 7.3 7.2 9.5 7.767 1.25 1.40 1.10 1.30 1.10 1.40 1.275 20.145 5 24

14 7.7 7.5 7.3 8.0 7.8 7.3 8.0 7.667 7.5 7.3 7.8 8.2 7.2 7.2 8.2 7.533 1.20 1.20 1.15 1.20 1.15 1.20 1.200 18.240 6 14

27 8.0 7.5 7.2 8.2 8.3 7.2 8.3 7.900 7.8 7.2 7.4 8.0 7.8 7.2 8.0 7.667 1.20 1.10 1.25 1.25 1.10 1.25 1.225 3.0 16.069 10 27

31 8.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.3 8.4 9.3 8.667 8.6 9.0 9.5 8.4 8.8 8.4 9.5 8.800 1.35 1.41 1.25 1.40 1.25 1.41 1.375 24.017 2 31

17 7.4 6.5 6.5 7.3 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.067 7.7 6.5 7.3 7.4 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.467 1.10 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.10 1.20 1.200 17.440 8 17

33 7.4 8.8 7.6 9.3 8.6 7.4 9.3 8.333 7.5 7.5 7.7 9.3 8.5 7.5 9.3 7.900 1.35 1.25 1.20 1.25 1.20 1.35 1.250 20.292 4 33

9 7.8 8.6 8.8 8.8 8.2 7.8 8.8 8.533 8.0 8.7 7.9 8.5 9.0 7.9 9.0 8.400 1.35 1.30 1.30 1.20 1.20 1.35 1.300 22.013 3 9

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 11

ADJ
TS CP RESDL

 Combi FreeStyle Class 2 



Adjudicators :

A : 李偉倫 Hong Kong

B : Konstantin Vasilyev Russia

C : Aliya Tussupbekova Kazakhstan

D : Genice Marquez Philippines

E : Yoo Chae OK Korea

F : Diethard Govekar Austria

G : Peter Vidasic Slovakia

H :

J :

Classifiers :

Miriam Dr Haas Netherlands

Yun-An Tsai Taiwan

Chairperson of Adjudicators :

Kyunghwa Lee Korea

 Combi FreeStyle Class 2 
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